
CASSCS

Alderete Diez, Maria Pilar pilar.alderete@universityofgalway.ie School of Languages

Bogue, John john.bogue@universityofgalway.ie Psychology

Burns, Dermot dermot.burns@universityofgalway.ie English (MA)

Byrnes, Deirdre deirdre.byrnes@universityofgalway.ie German 

Carney, Clíodhna cliona.carney@universityofgalway.ie English (Final Year)

Casey, Máiréad mairead.casey@universityofgalway.ie

Huston School of Film & Digital Media 

inc MA in Public Advocacy and Activism

Clarke, Michael michael.clarke@universityofgalway.ie Classics

Cronin, Nessa nessa.cronin@universityofgalway.ie Irish Studies

Feery, Amanda amanda.feery@universityofgalway.ie Music

Goodwin, Devon devon.goodwin@universityofgalway.ie School of Education (UG & PG)

Harvey, Kate kate.harvey@universityofgalway.ie School of Education (UG & PG)

Hull, Richard richard.hull@universityofgalway.ie Philosophy

Kenny, John john.kenny@universityofgalway.ie English with Creative Writing

Killeen, Padraic padraic.killeen@universityofgalway.ie English (Digital Arts and Technology)

Ladd, Heather heather.ladd@universityofgalway.ie English (1st Year)

Leyden, Kevin kevin.leyden@universityofgalway.ie Political Science & Sociology

Mac Uidhilin, Niall niall.macuidhilin@ollscoilnagaillimhe.ie Acadamh na hOllscolaíochta Gaeilge

Marley, Laurence laurence.marley@universityofgalway.ie History

Myers, Lindsay lindsay.myers@universityofgalway.ie Italian

Newman, Conor conor.newman@universityofgalway.ie Archaeology

Ní Mhainnín, Máire Áine mary.mannion@universityofgalway.ie French

Ní Mhunghaile, Lesa lesa.nimhunghaile@ollscoilnagaillimhe.ie Gaeilge

Ó Baoill, Andrew andrew.obaoill@universityofgalway.ie English (1st Year)

Ó Cofaigh, Éamon eamon.ocofaigh@universityofgalway.ie Acadamh

O’Cinneide, Muireann muireann.ocinneide@universityofgalway.ie English (2nd Year)

O'Conor, Kieran Denis kieran.d.oconor@universityofgalway.ie Archaeology

Quinn, Kate kate.quinn@universityofgalway.ie Spanish

Reilly, Kathy kathy.reilly@universityofgalway.ie Geography

Ronayne, Maggie maggie.ronayne@universityofgalway.ie Archaeology

Singleton, John john.singleton@universityofgalway.ie Journalism

Walsh, Ian ian.walsh@universityofgalway.ie Drama and Theatre Studies

Walshe, Lisa lisa.walshe@universityofgalway.ie Political Science & Sociology

CBPPL

Hinds, Anna-Louise anna.hinds@universityofgalway.ie Law

Hogan, Mairéad  mairead.hogan@universityofgalway.ie Business & Economics

Nachev, Anatoli anatoli.nachev@universityofgalway.ie Business & Economics

O'Driscoll, Finian finian.odriscoll@universityofgalway.ie Shannon College of Hotel Management

CMNHS

Mooney, Brona brona.mooney@universityofgalway.ie Nursing

Carr, Peter peter.carr@universityofgalway.ie Nursing

Kirwan, Collette collette.kirwan@universityofgalway.ie Nursing

Flaherty, Gerard gerard.flaherty@universityofgalway.ie Medicine (UG)

McIlwaine, Adam adam.mcilwaine@universityofgalway.ie Health Sciences

Newell, Micheál micheal.newell@universityofgalway.ie Medicine (PG)

CSE

Hayes, Conor conor.hayes@universityofgalway.ie Computer Science

Kilcoyne, Michelle michelle.kilcoyne@universityofgalway.ie Biological and Chemical Sciences
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Leahy, Martin martin.leahy@universityofgalway.ie Physics

McCabe, Bryan bryan.mccabe@universityofgalway.ie Engineering

Skoldberg, Emil emil.skoldberg@universityofgalway.ie Mathematical and Statistical Sciences

OTHERS

Doheny, Niamh niamh.doheny@universityofgalway.ie Access Centre

Greene, Mairead mairead.greene@universityofgalway.ie CELT

McGuinn, Nuala nuala.mcguinn@universityofgalway.ie

Centre for Adult Learning & Professional 

Development

Surlis, Mary mary.surlis@universityofgalway.ie Access Centre
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